
PROV   IS    IONAIJ         RES    UIJTS
GUINNESS    TROPHY   MEIJTING   -   AT   SRET1'ERION
S UrmAY 3rd   SEPTTljLMBER

Finish  Order  Riding  No.   Driver

Event   1-Sidecar
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1O

ll

12

13

14

15

28

20

16

3

10

2

6

5

23

1

14

27

9

26

21

Event   2-1OOOcc
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a.R.   Boret
pass:   p.   Kennard
I).a.   Yorke
pass:    A.    IJOdge
a.F'     alker
pass:   R'A'   I,,'Jalker
a.L.   AyreS
pass..   a.D.   Older
T'   Duffy
pass:   R'      aCaSter
M.I.    HtJ.LrriS
pass:   D.   BarbeI`
J.1-/.    I)oug|as
pass:   a.   Turfs
I.a.   FagenCe
Pass:   P.   Dope
C.E.   \Ji||SrJOre
pasi==    T'A'   Maude
R.   Cass
pass:   A'   Macfadzean
A.a.   Belts
pass:   J'G'   Betts
I.I.   Cheesewrig.ht
pclss:    B.    PE,'rkinSOn
E.    1HTa|1bank
pass:   N.   Boret
p'   chaplin
pass:   J`"a.   Goodman
a.IJ'   Davis
pass:   M'J.   Bart,on

Machine

998  vincent

650   Triton

lOOO   VinCent

998  vj-ncent

64-9   T].ad   TriuIHPh

498  Ncrton

I)I.eSda   Triumph

998  vir.cent

65O   Tri   -   Nor.ton

65O   Tri  lmPh

65O   Triumph

5OO   Nort-,n

650   D&D   ITorton

650   IIAE   Iriunph

65O   Trium:)h

\,

Ti[1e    `,`

15'33'2

15'43'0

15'4J+.o

16.o4.2

16.14.2

16.26.8

16.+6.2

16.58.8

17.O9.6

17.23.6

17.36.6

16.38.4

Fastest   IJaP:   a.   Boret   in   2nO8.+.at   75.98mph.

DtJ'   |Tixon
N®C.    Morgan
I.   Hackman
A'J'   Archer
p'M'   Sheppard
K,    Hay,1PtOn
R.   I...rittich
J.a.   Judge
K.   Ko||hoff
V.   Young
I.M.   GI.aBt
E'  |Ja||aCe
J®C.    Boniface
K.J.   Sfflith
R.a.   Audloy
D.   Sharp
a.    VanCe`
|\.   Gcard±ner

B.K.      lest
p®B.    I./yade
M'   Pusey
R®   Nicholas
K.R'    _I.Jatson
M.a.   Saytch
p'J.  Rya||
A.J.   Sykes
I)I   Hartley
B.   Ayres
Fastest  Lap:

Norton-  I,_.
Norton
ED   Manx   T\-''il`-
Triumph
I,!orton
Nor,ton   Trium,.,h
Nortcn
Ram   Triumph
Triumph   Norto;1
Metisse
Triumph   NortoL
Triumph  Norton
Nc)rton
Norton
Triumph
Norton   ESA
I,Torton
Nortcm  Met,isse

Triumph   I.lortOn
Norton
Triumph
I)resda  Met,iSSe
Triton
rsA
Noi.ton
Triumph  Norton
ve|cotte
BSA

rsixon   in   2B®O6s   at,  7?'®Z+3mpI-

15.O6.4
15.16.2
|5.33
15.34
|5.43.6
|5'46.2
|5.52.4
|5.58.2
16.18.+
|6.32.8
|6.4o
|7.O5
17.O8.2
|7.1O.dy
17.13.8
17.18.
|7'20
17.28.6

speed

73'19

72.42

72.34

70.83

7O.1O

69'2O

67.86

&r/.CJ2

66.3-2

65.44

64.63

75.34
74.5+
73'2O
73'12
72.j7
72.18
71'7Or/I.2J
6o.88
68.78
68.29
66.63
66.42
66.28
66.o6
65.79
65.67
65.13
6   IJaPS
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Event   5  -  |25cc

3;:
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3:
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I).   Filler                           AJS
R.D.   Rippinga|e               Greeves
a.a.   Turner
M.J.   Jackson
D.J.   Habel
I.a.    'vTEL6e

P.E.   Se||eck
J.F.   Ringwc)od
C.    Jones
I.I.   Myers
J.   Da1|imort'+
IJ.A.   IIayes
G®I)®    Dickson
P.M.   Sheppaid
I.C.   Boniface
R.  ,.i.   Miller
V.    Young
a.D.    Hayne_c`
I.   Hodginson
M.J.    Campbe1|
I).  Lilt,|er
_I.''H.    Barnes

K.J.   Smith
I.R.   PepL,er

-lT.I.    Hicks

Fastest   Lap:

Grceves
A.JS
Nort,on
I\Torton
Pike   BSA
Bultaco
Bultaco
Norton
Cotton
Ducati
/.eI.   Macchi
Norton
I.rorton
Greeves
Norton
Suzuki
BS i\
I)uCati
Yanlaha    -    -
AJS

|4.47.4
lil.49.
14.5O
lil.55.6
|5.O2
15.2O
|5.22
|5.36
|5'49.2
15.49.6
|5.5O.4
|5.5|.8
15.52
|6.o6.4
|6.o6.6
|6.14.4
|6.14.6
|6.|7.7
16.2O.8
|6_.28._8
|6.3O.4
|6.47.8

Nor.ton
Norton

Ixove|
Turnc;.r   in   2m.OO.6s   a.t   8o.89mph.

D.a.   Nixon   (|st   lOOO)    I.I.iumPh
II.M.   Robinson   (and   |OOO)   Triumph
a.   C=trber   (3rd   loco)      Tr.iumph
I.   Allen                               Triumph
K.a.   Bt,.ckmaste1.                 Triumph
R.a.   I,1:\ckay                           VirlCent
E'J.   Readillg(|st   5OO)BSA
H.A.   FobL.rtSOn(and   5OO)    Triumph
M.V.   i,lam.ingtc)n(3rd   goo)   Triumph
a.P.   ThorlPSett   (|St   250)   Ducati
P.D.   Rogers   (and   250)   Ducati

J.a.   Allen                           Ve|ocet,t,e
I.I.   1.'Jitt                                 TriurllPh
lc4 :  Fr::ecg-                           li:i-:::h

J.R.   I,1ux|ol.v                             NortuJ|
a.I.    H3.yneii_  (3_rd  25O)  _S_u=z_u_ki___  _
B.J.   Veal                              Suzuki
i.lr..    Red.a                                     BSA
J.a.   tl1|en                         ve|ocette
P|TT'   Roe                                    Ve|ocette

Fastest   Lap:   Nixon  lm.53.2s   at   86.l8mph.

C.   Jones                                    Bu|te).co
R.I"I.    Blake                               Bu|tacc)
V.   Klokkou                            Bull..co
T|J.    Tuckt;.I                              Bulb.I..co
a.   IJund                                    Bu|taco
C.I.   Knight                        Bu|taco
M.J.   Sc.rmways                         Bultaco

J.   Dcmny                                 Pouch
A®R.   Russell                         Bud_taco

C.R.    Chaster-Jones         I.Vise   BSl^|

Fastest   IJaP..   a.   Jones   lm.58-6e   +`+   a-

i

3;

i:
iol

;: 2!

i:+2!;I

;: ;.;2

|5.19.4
|5.48.6
|5.51
|5.55.4
|6.o7.6
16.3l.
|6.3|.6

76.96
76.82
76.73
76.25
75'71
74.23
7L+.cJr/
72.96
71.95
71'92
71.85
71.75
71.74
7O.6R
7O.65
70.O9
7O.Cn
69.84
69.62----
69.O6
68.94

6  Laps

5   Laps

Si

3;

;
;i

;

74.28
71.99.
7|.81
71.47
7O.58
68.9|
68.86
6  Laps

5    TIDt`~



Event  6  -  sidecar
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Event   7   -   25Occ
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Event   8   -   |ooocc

3:5

3;; a:;

5!i

I.J.   McGhee
Pass:   a.   IJundberg
R®    Button
pai=s:   A.   Hick ford
a.a.   Russell
Pass:   D.   Shields
R.   Munns
Pass:    D.    Bean
+A..    Pet_--,sda|e
PLIES:    P.    I,Jri8J.ht
I.   J.   Grant
Pa.ss :   J.   I"/ito\;rski
M.D.    Young
Pass:   I.J.  Bu||en

IJ.   Lailgridge
Pa'ss:   B.   Utt|ev
N.   Keight|ey
Pass:   M.I.    Thc)mpson

-- H=V.I.- - S-aj=ns bu ry

Pass:    A.    Ne.'rr,lan

-3-

Triumph

EGD

Triumph

Triumph

I)&A  Sr   i

Triumph   Norton

ED   Norton

Triumph   Norton

Triumph

HANS

|4.44-.4

|5.OO.

|5.O9.4

|5.30.8

|5.33.2

15.52.6

|6.o6.8

Fastest   Lap:   P.J.   I-'right   2m.O3s   at   79.32mph.

A.   Manship
I.  Spenoer
J.   Kidson
S.   Purves
_i.I.    B|a   ir.

I:
DJ

Ilitt|c-I
a   Hicks
I   I)ermy
English

R.   '\,i|son
R.G®   Skinner
J.M.    Ban_ks
R.  I.    Rc)binsc)n
M.G.    Chandler
J.J.   Parking
P.B'   Harris
M.I.   Jorgensen
M.J.   Dix
I).I.   Oakes

D'J'   -,,?je|   ton
M.J.   jlS|ett
M.P.    Dighton
L.S'   Griffin
H.M._  Hibberd
I.   Duckett
C.I.   Fc)rrest
Jl.C.    DI.e,,/

Fastest   Lap:

I.A'   Red fern
I.ll.   tJpton
I).R.    \'vTa|po|e
a.I.   Hc)1t
J.a.    Hammond
I:1.J.   Pa|ncr
M.I.    1vTug-ant
a.I.   Curtis
L.I.,,I.   Pheips
M.nJ.I.    I,-.l'hite
D.   Pearce
a.   a.   King
I.P.   Fc|ben
K.F.    D("Ighty
P.   +.riest

Bultaco
YaL] ah a
Royal  Enfie|d
I)ET''?

Bu lt -_1.Co
Suzuki
Greeves
Yc:1uaha
Grccves
GrecJ,Vets
Greevc-s
Greeves
Gre€v,-`s
Ducati
Vi||ic,rs  I)ucati
Cotton
Hondcn.
GreeveLL`
Royal  Enfie|d

Suzlki
Honda
Royal  Enfiedd
DM', I.I

Royal  Enfie|d
At=.I   Macchi
Grecves
Aer  Macchi

1Z+.3|.6
|4.4.6
|4.+6.4
|Lr.[L7.6
|5.O2.8
|5'2O
|5.2O.2
|5.29.8
|5.38
|5.46.6
|5.46.8
|5.54.8
15.55.
|6.24.2
|6.26
|6.3|.2
|6.36.2
|6.4o.4
|6.4+

Kidson  a-  Manship   2m.Ol.8s   at   8o.lomph.

P.Tort c/n
ljorton
]\lorton
I.;orton
BSA
TI.itOn
Triton
I,Torton
Triumph
M'1I    I)omirE?.Cc-I
I.1orton    BSJ-'l
Tr i u rmp\\
Nortoll
R'"h   '|\r.i_trnrl
ED   Norton

13.54.6
I+.o4.8
i+.o9
1+.O9.6
i+.33.8
|+.4|
|4-.57
|4.54-.8
|5'|9'2
15'20
|5.26
|5.30.2
|5.32.4
|5.39.6
15.53

77.22

75.89

75.09

73.37

73.|9

71.68

r7C). 6L[

6   Laps

S
L!:i`

io:i
;

:i
i;;7

8|.83
8o.84
8o.44
8o.38
78.16
77'51
76.65
76.32
74.3O
74.23
73.76
73'+1
r73  ®2LI

72.68r/1.66



ifu i
-4-

;§!:2:2:2! ;9:;:8,;:2!:

D.L.   RogeI.a                           Vincent
C.R.   Chest,er.-Jones         CRC-J
D.A.   May
R.I1.   I,Ta.|ker
JI   Currie
P.   B|.nnett
J.    .'he|en
P  Jones
P.   Byant
J.   I)unton
P.    MorLqtl
D.I.   I  omkins
R.B.   Porter
I.H.  Sad||.I

Velocette
Norvin
BSA
CSR
I.)orton
E||bee  Triton
Norton
Triumph  Mat,chless
V±ncent
I,Tcrton
Nor.ton
S|-nhope  Sp  i

Fastest   IJaP:   Red fern  lm.55.2s   c:t   84.67mph.

Guinness   Tro
t'.ward_s :

6   Ll.,ps

__ _--- -- -,-.--I---i- -::-=_ -

phy          -             D.I.   I.lixon
M.a.   Tomkinson   Trophy  -     p.J.    F,,right
The   Hector  Dusda|e   Trophy  -   I).I.   Niron
The   IJamret,ta   Trophy        -      a.   Jc)nes.
The   Mortimc.I   Award           -      I.J.   McGhce


